

Ashish Sharma Vs. State of H.P. & ors

Cr. MMO No. 1018 of 2025

19.12.2025 Present: Petitioner in person.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma and Mr. H.S.
Rawat, Addl. AGs, for respondent No.
1.

List on 27.2.2026.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

December 19, 2025
(kalpana)